Document Engarde
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Mar del Plata
06 al 11 de octubre
Florete Masculino

Clasificacion, ronda no 1 (orden por rango)
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apellido y nombre

GRYGORSZYN Jose J.
SANTIVANEZ Enzo

LUCERO O. Francisco H.

SAVINO Matias
CARBALLO A. Nazareno
CENA S. Emanuel
CORNEJO Jonas
DAVIS Felipe
HERNANDEZ O. David
GOMEZ G. Lautaro E.
RICCI Juan S.

PAZ.Y. Facundo
SANCHEZ M. Bautista
ROSALES Bautista
TERAZANI O. Moises A.
BELLOMO M. Maximilian
LESCANO Lautaro
FERNIGRINI Bruno
BALCEDA Thiago F.
NIEVA B. Camilo A.
RICARDI Francisco
LOBO Stefano N.
OROZ C. Gian I.
SUAREZ Franco A.
MERCADO K. Mauricio

estado

MISIONES

MENDOZA

MENDOZA

PCIA. DE BUENOS AIRES
PCIA. DE BUENOS AIRES
CORDOBA

CORDOBA

LA PAMPA

CHUBUT

SAN LUIS

MISIONES

SAN JUAN

SAN JUAN

LA PAMPA

SAN LUIS

SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO
CIUDAD DE BUENOS AIRE
SANTA FE

SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO
SANTA FE

CIUDAD DE BUENOS AIRE
TIERRA DEL FUEGO
CHUBUT

FORMOSA

FORMOSA

Juegos Nacionales Evita 2019

rg poule
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VIM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,750
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,250
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind. TD
11 12
11 12
8 12
8 12
8 11
6 10
5 11
5 11
2 9
1 9
0 9
0o 8
0o 7
2 6
2 8
3 7
3 6
4 7
5 5
7 4
7 4
7 3
6 6
9 3
10 2

grupo

calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado
calificado



